Q SERIES
DIGITAL ENCAPSULATED
TIME DELAY MODULES
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Time Delay.
1.1 Type: C/MOS digital circuitry
1.2 Range: From 0.05 seconds to 1000 minutes.
            Fixed delays available (see time delay chart)

maintained closure of initiate switch during timing will reset the
time delay.
ORDERING INFORMATION
QBS
QCS
QIS
QMS
QMSA
QOS
QSS
QTS
1 - 12 VDC
2 - 24/28 VDC
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
7 -   120/230 VAC
9  -   36 VDC
0 - Local Adjust
1 - Fixed
2 - External
     Adjust
See Time Delay Range Chart
OPENING OF INITIATE
TIME DIAGRAM
TIME DIAGRAM
DIMENSIONS
.830 2.000
2.000
.250 Dia..250 Quick Connect
Terminal
1.350 Max.
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS
Initiate
R
Input
                      QCS
(External Adjustment Shown)
LOAD
                      QMS
(External Adjustment Shown)
Input
LOAD
              QIS/QMSA
(Local Adjustment Shown)
LOAD
InputInput
       QBS/QOS/QSS/QTS
(Local Adjustment Shown)
LOAD
+- +- +- +-
SERIES INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY RANGE
LOAD
DE-ENERGIZED
RESET
N.C.
      APPLICATION
OF INPUT POWER
TIME DELAY
TIME DELAY
RESET
N.O.
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
TIME DIAGRAM
CLOSURE  OF
INITIATE
N.O.
RE-CLOSURE  OF INITIATE
TIME DELAY
TIME DELAY
RESET RESET
DELAY ON MAKE, NORMALLY CLOSED - QCS